ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858        REVISED: 11-17-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
 5G Sub-6GHz External Whip Antenna

(Standard)
AEBC1101XS-A Black / No / No RP-SMA
Part Number Builder
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 11-17-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        5G Sub-6GHz External Whip Antenna
         AEBC1101X 115 x Ø19 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL = 3
Request Samples Check Inventory
Parameter
Specification
Unit
Min Typ Max
Operating Frequency  600  6000 MHz
VSWR   3.0
Peak gain   3.0 dBi
Efficiency
(600-960 MHz) 30  50
%
(1400-6000 MHz) 45  60
Impedance  50  Ω
Polarization Linear
Radiation Pattern (Azimuth) Omni-directional
Parameter Specification
Dimensions 115 x Ø19 mm
Material PC+PT / ABS
Color Black
Antenna Type Whip
RF Connector SMA(M)
Connector Pull Force >3.0 Kg
Parameter Specification
Operating Temperature  -30℃ to +65℃
Storage Temperature  -30℃ to +85℃
ROHS Complaint
Yes
RoHS 2011/65/EU with IEC 62321:2008 Method
MSL Level 3
Electrical Specification
Mechanical Specification
Environmental Specification
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858              REVISED: 11-17-21
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        5G Sub-6GHz External Whip Antenna
         AEBC1101X 115 x Ø19 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
  MSL = 3
Request Samples Check Inventory
Unit : mm
Product Dimension
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED